
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC;
Date Recorded= 1994/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199412140003
65961

12/14/1994
01:15:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JOE

199412270003
72501

12/27/1994
08:24:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NELSON,
DARRELL D

199312160004
04441

199412280003
75191

12/28/1994
10:40:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINS,
GEORGE

199412280003
75201

12/28/1994
10:40:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

199311220003
70411

199412270003
72491

12/27/1994
08:24:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
MARVA D

199412270003
72481

12/27/1994
08:24:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
WESLEY

199412270003
72511

12/27/1994
08:24:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HALL, JAMES
T

199404200001
28261

199412140003
65971

12/14/1994
01:15:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
LESLIE KIM

Sec:16
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SW

199412270003
73781

12/27/1994
12:42:10

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDRESS, C
T

Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:2W


