Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC; Date Recorded= 1994/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412140003 65961	12/14/1994 01:15:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOE						·
199412270003 72501	12/27/1994 08:24:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NELSON, DARRELL D					199312160004 04441	
199412280003 75191	12/28/1994 10:40:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINS, GEORGE						
199412280003 75201	12/28/1994 10:40:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND					199311220003 70411	
199412270003 72491	12/27/1994 08:24:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, MARVA D						
199412270003 72481	12/27/1994 08:24:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, WESLEY						
199412270003 72511	12/27/1994 08:24:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HALL, JAMES T					199404200001 28261	
199412140003 65971	12/14/1994 01:15:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, LESLIE KIM						Sec:16 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199412270003 73781	12/27/1994 12:42:10	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDRESS, C T						Sec:21 Twn:22 Rng:2W